
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Detailed Business Case 200 days Mon 25/09/17 Tue 24/07/18

51 Document Internal Review 5 days Wed 27/06/18 Tue 3/07/18

52 Submit draft DBC to MBIE, NZTA, QLDC 0 days Tue 3/07/18 Tue 3/07/18

53 MBIE and QLDC Review 3 days Wed 4/07/18 Fri 6/07/18

54 Revise with comments 4 days Mon 9/07/18 Thu 12/07/18

55 Submit final Detailed Business Case to QLDC 0 days Thu 12/07/18 Thu 12/07/18

56 QLDC submit final DBC to NZTA and MBIE 0 days Fri 13/07/18 Fri 13/07/18

57 NZTA Board Meeting 0 days Fri 20/07/18 Fri 20/07/18

58 HIF INFRASTRUCTURE DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION 505 days Wed 1/08/18 Thu 16/07/20

59 Engineering for 3-Waters Headworks 205 days Wed 1/08/18 Tue 21/05/19

60 Prepare scope of engineering services 15 days Wed 1/08/18 Tue 21/08/18

61 Tender for engineering services 30 days Wed 22/08/18 Tue 2/10/18

62 Award engineering contract 0 days Tue 2/10/18 Tue 2/10/18

63 Detailed design 100 days Wed 3/10/18 Wed 20/02/19

64 Obtain Resource Consent 90 days Thu 10/01/19 Tue 21/05/19

65 Tender for construction 60 days Thu 21/02/19 Tue 21/05/19

66 Award construction contract 0 days Tue 21/05/19 Tue 21/05/19

67 Construction of 3 waters headworks 210 days Wed 22/05/19 Thu 12/03/20

68 Construction of 3 waters headworks 200 days Wed 22/05/19 Thu 27/02/20

69 Practical completion of 3 waters headworks 0 days Thu 27/02/20 Thu 27/02/20

70 Commissioning of 3 waters headworks 10 days Fri 28/02/20 Thu 12/03/20

71 Start-up of 3 waters headworks 0 days Thu 12/03/20 Thu 12/03/20

72 Engineering for Roundabout, Underpass, Bus Stops 205 days Wed 1/08/18 Tue 21/05/19

73 Prepare scope of engineering services 15 days Wed 1/08/18 Tue 21/08/18

74 Tender for engineering services 30 days Wed 22/08/18 Tue 2/10/18

75 Award engineering contract 0 days Tue 2/10/18 Tue 2/10/18

76 Detailed design 100 days Wed 3/10/18 Wed 20/02/19

77 Tender for construction 60 days Thu 21/02/19 Tue 21/05/19

78 Award construction contract 0 days Tue 21/05/19 Tue 21/05/19

79 Construction of Roundabout, Underpass, Bus Stops 300 days Wed 22/05/19 Thu 16/07/20

80 Construction of roundabout, underpass, bus stops 300 days Wed 22/05/19 Thu 16/07/20

81 Practical completion   0 days Thu 16/07/20 Thu 16/07/20

82 GLENPANEL SUBDIVISION DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION 3345 days Wed 1/08/18 Thu 5/06/31

83 Glenpanel Subdivision Engineering 240 days Wed 1/08/18 Wed 10/07/19

84 Detailed design of Glanpanel subdivision and infrastructure90 days Wed 1/08/18 Wed 5/12/18

85 Glenpanel subdivision consent application preparation 30 days Thu 6/12/18 Wed 16/01/19

86 Glenpanel lodge subdivision consent application 0 days Wed 16/01/19 Wed 16/01/19

87 QLDC review subdivision consent application 120 days Thu 17/01/19 Wed 10/07/19

88 QLDC issue subdivision consent 0 days Wed 10/07/19 Wed 10/07/19

89 Glenpanel Stage 1 (60 lots) 345 days Thu 11/07/19 Thu 5/11/20

93 Release Stage 1 sections to market 0 days Thu 5/11/20 Thu 5/11/20

94 Glenpanel Stage 2 (60 lots) 345 days Fri 6/11/20 Thu 3/03/22

98 Release Stage 2 sections to market 0 days Thu 3/03/22 Thu 3/03/22

99 Glenpanel Stage 3 (60 lots) 345 days Fri 4/03/22 Thu 29/06/23

103 Release Stage 3 sections to market 0 days Thu 29/06/23 Thu 29/06/23

104 Glenpanel Stage 4 (60 lots) 345 days Fri 30/06/23 Thu 24/10/24

108 Release Stage 4 sections to market 0 days Thu 24/10/24 Thu 24/10/24

109 Glenpanel Stage 5 (60 lots) 345 days Fri 25/10/24 Thu 19/02/26

113 Release Stage 5 sections to market 0 days Thu 19/02/26 Thu 19/02/26

114 Glenpanel Stage 6 (60 lots) 345 days Fri 20/02/26 Thu 17/06/27

118 Release Stage 6 sections to market 0 days Thu 17/06/27 Thu 17/06/27

119 Glenpanel Stage 7 (60 lots) 345 days Fri 18/06/27 Thu 12/10/28

123 Release Stage 7 sections to market 0 days Thu 12/10/28 Thu 12/10/28

124 Glenpanel Stage 8 (60 lots) 345 days Fri 13/10/28 Thu 7/02/30

128 Release Stage 8 sections to market 0 days Thu 7/02/30 Thu 7/02/30

129 Glenpanel Stage 9 (60 lots) 345 days Fri 8/02/30 Thu 5/06/31

133 Release Stage 9 sections to market 0 days Thu 5/06/31 Thu 5/06/31

134 AREA A & B SUBDIVISION DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION 3690 days Fri 8/05/20 Thu 29/06/34

135 Areas A & B Subdivision Engineering 240 days Fri 8/05/20 Thu 8/04/21

136 Detailed design of Area A & B subdivision and infrastructure90 days Fri 8/05/20 Thu 10/09/20

137 Area A & B subdivision consent application preparation 30 days Fri 11/09/20 Thu 22/10/20

138 Area A & B lodge subdivision consent application 0 days Thu 22/10/20 Thu 22/10/20

139 QLDC review subdivision consent application 120 days Fri 23/10/20 Thu 8/04/21

140 QLDC issue subdivision consent 0 days Thu 8/04/21 Thu 8/04/21

141 Areas A & B Stage 1 (55 lots) 345 days Fri 9/04/21 Thu 4/08/22

145 Release Stage 1 sections to market 0 days Thu 4/08/22 Thu 4/08/22

146 Area A & B Stage 2 (55 lots) 345 days Fri 5/08/22 Thu 30/11/23

150 Release Stage 2 sections to market 0 days Thu 30/11/23 Thu 30/11/23

151 Area A & B Stage 3 (55 lots) 345 days Fri 1/12/23 Thu 27/03/25

155 Release Stage 3 sections to market 0 days Thu 27/03/25 Thu 27/03/25

156 Area A & B Stage 4 (55 lots) 345 days Fri 28/03/25 Thu 23/07/26

160 Release Stage 4 sections to market 0 days Thu 23/07/26 Thu 23/07/26

161 Area A & B Stage 5 (55 lots) 345 days Fri 24/07/26 Thu 18/11/27

165 Release Stage 5 sections to market 0 days Thu 18/11/27 Thu 18/11/27

166 Area A & B Stage 6 (55 lots) 345 days Fri 19/11/27 Thu 15/03/29

170 Release Stage 6 sections to market 0 days Thu 15/03/29 Thu 15/03/29

171 Area A & B Stage 7 (55 lots) 345 days Fri 16/03/29 Thu 11/07/30

175 Release Stage 7 sections to market 0 days Thu 11/07/30 Thu 11/07/30

176 Area A & B Stage 8 (55 lots) 345 days Fri 12/07/30 Thu 6/11/31

180 Release Stage 8 sections to market 0 days Thu 6/11/31 Thu 6/11/31

181 Area A & B Stage 9 (55 lots) 345 days Fri 7/11/31 Thu 3/03/33

185 Release Stage 9 sections to market 0 days Thu 3/03/33 Thu 3/03/33

186 Area A & B Stage 10 (55 lots) 345 days Fri 4/03/33 Thu 29/06/34

190 Release Stage 10 sections to market 0 days Thu 29/06/34 Thu 29/06/34
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